



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

S.C.C. REVISION No. - 3 of 2026

Mohammad Waseem Siddiqui @ Mohammad
Waseem

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

Mo. Nazim

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Shahid Ali Siddiqui
Counsel for Opposite Party(s): Anant Vijay, Anjum Parveen, Mohd.
Ahmad, Nidhi Kumari, Ram Adhin,
Rama Goel Bansal, Shalini Goel

Court No. - 35

HON'BLE DR. YOGENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed, list this case in the week commencing **20th April, 2026.**

March 16, 2026

Vinod.

(Dr. Yogendra Kumar Srivastava, J.)